Project Name:
Fixture Type:
  52 Railroad Ave                                        www.preciseled.com
  Valley Stream, NY 11580                          info@preciseled.com
 File Name:  NVTN-3-NC-23W-3G SPEC B01   DEC 15, 2022
Novation®
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2022 PreciseLED Inc.

Use for type Round in drywall ceiling
Product Type Outer Finish Inner Finish/Shower Mudplate(Optional)
TRIM ORDERING CODE
Example: NVTN-3-TRIM-A-SQ-WH-WH-3G
*Estimated
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
  52 Railroad Ave                                        www.preciseled.com
  Valley Stream, NY 11580                          info@preciseled.com
 File Name:  NVTN-3-NC-23W-3G SPEC B01   DEC 15, 2022
Novation®
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2022 PreciseLED Inc.
LED 3” New Construction Downlight Cutout: 3 7/8’’ dia.
Page: 2/8
TRIM OPTIONS
MUDPLATE FOR FLUSH MOUNTING TRIM (OPTIONAL)
NVTN-3-TRIM-A
NVTN-3-TRIM-A-RD-WH-WHNVTN-3-TRIM-A-SQ-WH-WH
NVTN-3-TRIM-A-RD-WH-BKNVTN-3-TRIM-A-SQ-WH-BK
NVTN-3-TRIM-A-SQ-WH-SH NVTN-3-TRIM-A-RD-WH-SH
1.
46
''